

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3934/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2006 in WP No. 6238/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

REXNORD ELECTRONICS AND CONTROLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS)

Date: 15/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.  
Mr. T.S. Joseph,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Vipin Jai,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no request for filing counter affidavit by respondent No.2.  
List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar